
 

 

 

 

            

 
 

 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

FLEJE DE ACERO 

CODIGO ENV MEDIDAS 

KC011137104I 
30 Mts 

3/8”x 0,7mm 

KC011137116I 1/2”x0,7mm 

KC011137128I 5/8”x0,7mm 

KC011137140I 3/4”x0,7mm 

KC011137105I 

50 Mts 

3/8”x 0,7mm 

KC011137127I 1/2”x0,7mm 

KC011137141I 5/8”x0,7mm 

KC011137141I 3/4”x0,7mm 

HEBILLA DE ACERO 

CODIGO ENV 
DIMENSIONES 

PESO 
(grs) 

A(mm) B(mm) C(pulg) 

KC012137001I 

100U 

14 
14 

3/8” 7 

KC012137000I 18 18 1/2” 9 

KC012137002I 20 20 5/8” 11 

KC012137003I 24 22 3/4” 15 

FLEJE Y HEBILLA DE ACERO INOXIDABLE 

B

C


